
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

410 

414 

182 

12 

15 

153 

101 

474 

18 

48 

1337 

619 

33 

Name 

Tomasz Zborowski 

Dennis Dahlman 

Hampus Beskow 

Carl Wohlén 

Amanda Karlsson 

Evelina Hyllman 

Fredrik Kleivard Gustafsson 

Robin Andersson 

Håkan Fredin 

Hugo Karlsson 

Tarkki Tarkki 

Christian Gustafsson 

Niklas Eriksson 

Make 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Honda 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Club 

FMCK Borås 

Team Värmland MK 

Mälardalens MK 

FMCK Borås 

Teknis MC 

Örebro MK 

FMCK Borås 

Western Chaos Enduro 

Borlänge MK 

MCK 4 All 

FMCK Borås 

Borlänge MK 

FMCK Borås 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

7 

Diff 

0.333 

3.111 

5.126 

20.425 

3 Laps 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Total Tm 

10:25.314 

10:25.647 

10:28.425 

10:30.440 

10:45.739 

10:45.158 

Best Tm 

1:02.315 

1:02.565 

1:03.430 

1:03.923 

1:03.820 

1:03.609 

Points 

20 

17 

15 

13 

11 

10 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Class 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Dam 

Dam 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.333 

Avg. Speed 

51,814 

Best Lap Tm 

1:02.315 

Best Speed 

51,994 

Best Lap by 

410 - Tomasz Zborowski 
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SM Supermoto Delt. 3 Örebro 
Open, Open Dam 

Final Open 

Race (10 Laps) started at 14:03:52 

Örebro Supermoto Racetrack 0,900 km 

2023-07-09 13:30 

SM Supermoto Delt. 3
Örebro Supermoto Race Park


